Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me		Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natur	ral Resources	May 27, 2004
1625 N French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		20.025	
1301 W Grand Ave , Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION	DIVISION 5 Indice	ate Type of Lease
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Fran	cis Dr. S	FATE FEE
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87	505 6. State	Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S St Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505		E	2013-1
SUNDRY NOTIC (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR USE "APPLICA		JG BACK TO A South Fo	Name or Unit Agreement Name our Lakes 🖌
PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other (SWD)			Number 8 SWD 🛩
2. Name of Operator			ID Number
Pride Energy Company		151323	
3. Address of Operator		10. Poo	name or Wildcat
PO Box 701950, Tulsa, OK 74170-1950		्रि	Thakes Devonian
4. Well Location			
Unit Letter <u>+ : 660 feet from the North line and 990 feet from the East</u> line			
Section 2 Township 12S Range 34E NMPM Lea County			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Pit or Below-grade Tank Application _ or Closure _			
		ater well Distance from n	earest surface water
Pit typeDepth to GroundwaterDistance from nearest fresh water wellDistance from nearest surface water Pit Liner Thickness: mil Below-Grade Tank: Volumebbls; Construction Material			
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data			
NOTICE OF INT PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON	FENTION TO: PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS MULTIPLE COMPL	SUBSEQUE REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OP CASING/CEMENT JOB	NT REPORT OF:
OTHER:	П	OTHER: Mechanical Integri	tv Test
13. Describe proposed or comple of starting any proposed wor or recompletion.	ted operations. (Clearly state all pk). SEE RULE 1103. For Multipl	ertinent details, and give pert e Completions: Attach wellb	inent dates, including estimated date ore diagram of proposed completion
February 28, 2008: Mechanical Integr	ity Test performed; chart is attache	ed.	-
			Ceived
		м	AR 1 3 2008
		LIM	abe uch
I hereby certify that the information a grade tank has been/will be constructed or c	bove is true and complete to the be losed according to NMOCD guidelines	st of my knowledge and belie l. a general permit \Box or an (attac	I. I further certify that any pit or below- hed) alternative OCD-approved plan .
		esident, Pride Production Co.	
SIGNATURE Mathin	TITLE Ge	eneral Partner of Pride Energy	CompanyDATE3/11/08
Type or print name Matthew L. I For State Use Only	Pride E-mail address:	mattp@pride-energy.com	Telephone No. 918-5249200
	/ , /		APR 0 8 2008
APPROVED BY:	TITLE (beologist	DATEO 2008
Conditions of Approval (ff any):		~	



PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY

Physical Address: Kensington Tower 2250 East 73rd Street, Suite 550 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74136

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 701950 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74170-1950 E-mail Address: mattp@pride-energy.com

3/7/08 VIA Contried MAIL DATE: Return Receipt # # OF PAGES including cover) : Signature Confirmation # 91 3408 2133 3931 4292 3460 ATTN.: DIVISION New mexico Oil Conservation Co: Matt Pride FROM: 1625 N. French Drive Hobbs, NM 88240 **TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:** (918) 524-9200 FAX (918) 524-9292 FAX RECEIVED RE: Soutu 4 LAKES Unit #8 Section 2-125-34E MAR 1 3 2008 Les G., NM Comments: In reference to the above described saltwater disposal well that A Mechanical Integrity Test was performed on February 28, 2008, please And attrached & chart that was used for the MITAND A Form C 103. Matt Pride